XV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2025

Leskovac, 4/10/2025

Event 5

04/10/2025 - 11:06

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

8 years and younger

DSQ
DSQ

KOSOVIC, Nikola
JANKOVIC, Vuk
RADONUJIC, Jovan
TODOROVIC, Veljko
STOJANOQVIC, Tadija
PETKOVIC, Petar
MARINKOVIC, Vasilije
RISTIC, Pavle

RISTIC, Bozidar
JOVIC, Kosta

. VUKSA, Mihajlo

PETROVIC, Djordje
MARINKOVIC, Stefan
STOJILIKOVIC, Rastko

PETKOVIC, Mihajlo
STEFANOVIC, Djordje
STOJANOVIC, Uros
VUNJAK, Luka
KRSTIC, Strahinja
PAVLOVIC, Tadija
MARKOVIC, Vojin
MILIKOVIC, Andrija
SLAVKOVIC, Milutin
SAVOV, Veljko
DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
PETKOVIC, Luka
JANCIC, Bogdan
PROKOPOQVIC, Luka
TRAJKOVIC, Mihajlo

10 years

ILIC, Veljko
GAVRILOVSKI, Jakov
DJORDJEVIC, Tadej
POPOVIC, Filip

ZIVIC, Vuk

PETROVIC, Novak
STOILKOVIC, Lazar
MIHAJLOVIC, Aleksandar
STEVANOVIC, Vujadin
STOSIC, Strahinja

. JOVIC, Vukasin

TRICKOVIC, Sava

YB

17  Poseidon
17  Leskovac
17  Sveti Nikola
18 Dubocica
17  Sveti Nikola
17  Sveti Nikola
17  Dubocica
18  Sveti Nikola
17  Sveti Nikola

18 Dubocica
17  Sveti Nikola
17  Viking

19  Dubocica
18 Dubocica

16  Sveti Nikola

16 Rasina

16  Sveti Nikola
16  Nis 2005

16  Sveti Nikola
16  Viking

16  Sveti Nikola
16  Viking

16  Sveti Nikola
16  Sveti Nikola
16  Leskovac

16  Dubocica
16  Dubocica
16  Dubocica
16  Dubocica
15 Poseidon
15 P.K.Vardar2018
15 Poseidon
15  Nis 2005

15  Nis 2005

15  Nis 2005

15  Nis 2005

15  Dubocica
15  Nis 2005

15  Sveti Nikola
15  Dubocica

15 Sveti Nikola

Time

44.53
48.05
50.53
51.09
54.50
55.55
56.47
1:03.10
1:03.91
1:10.84
1:13.11
1:18.12
1:32.67
1:09.54

44.31
44.39
46.62
46.82
49.54
50.30
53.50
54.12
54.47
56.22
57.88
1:08.89
49.66
1:00.06
1:19.90

40.94
41.85
44.36
44.67
47.40
48.12
50.19
57.45
1:00.92
1:01.62
1:02.36
1:04.30

Pts

147
117
101
97
80
76
72
51
50
36
33
27
16

150
149
128
127
107
102
85
82
80
73
67
39

190
178
149
146
122
117
103
68
57
55
53
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XV Leskovacki Pobednik - 2025
Leskovac, 4/10/2025

Event 5, Men, 50m Backstroke

11 years
1. TASIC, Nikola 14  Nis 2005 4196 176
2. JOVANOVIC, Filip 14  Sveti Nikola 42.05 175
3. ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksa 14  Sveti Nikola 44.37 149
4. COPIC, Bogdan 14  Sveti Nikola 50.61 100
5. VOJCESKI, Konstantin 14  P.K.Vardar2018 53.08 87
6. CVETANOVIC, Lazar 14  Leskovac 58.91 63
7. BLAGOJEVIC, Mihajlo 14  Leskovac 1:02.34 53

DSQ RISTIC, Luka 14 Sveti Nikola 48.46

12 years
1. VUNJAK, Pavle 13 Nis 2005 3831 232
2. STANKOVSKI, Oliver 13 Swc Orion 4130 185
3. KOVACEVIC, llija 13  Dubocica 4190 177
4. MILIKOVIC, Marko 13  Sveti Nikola 42.77 166
5. IVKOVIC, Blagoje 13  Dubocica 51.54 95

DSQ IVKOVIC, Nikola 13  Dubocica 56.30

13 years
1. VRANISHKOSKI, Viktor 12  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3533 296
2. SAVOV, Johan 12 Vardar 8 35.72 286
3. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 Swc Orion 3720 253
4. STEVANOVIC, Vojin 12 Nis 2005 38.67 225
5. ANDJELKOVIC, Mateja 12 Sveti Nikola 39.88 205

14 years
1. JANKOSKI, Milan 11  Swc Orion 3140 421
2. DAUTOVSKI, Viktor 11  P.K.Vardar2018 33.48 348
3. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3546 292
4. STOJKOVIC, Vojin 11  Leskovac 36.42 270
5. ANDJELKOVIC, Vanja 11  Leskovac 4438 149
6. STEFANOVIC, Ognjen 11  Leskovac 4719 124
7. CVETANOVIC, Mateja 11  Naisus 4749 121

15 years
1. MITROVIC, Vuk 10  Nis 2005 29.90 488
2. DJORDJEVIC, Jovan 10 Leskovac 3558 289

16 years and older

1. ATANASKOVIC, Mihajlo 07  Viking 28.74 550
2. JOVANOVSKI, David 09  Swc Orion 29.45 511
3. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09  Swec Orion 3151 417
4. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08  Nis 2005 32.23 390
5. DIMITROV, Dimitrije 07  Sveti Sava 39.20 216
6. ANDJELKOVIC, Vukasin 01 Dubocica 1:05.52 46
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